
 CLASSIFICA FINALE        "Attacco al Canto Alto"       1 Gennaio/30 Aprile 2021

COGNOME NOME TEAM

1 ARRIGONI LUCA 1981 (35/44) C AUTOCOGLIATI 0.05.12 0.18.24 0.09.05 0.04.26 0.16.42 0.25.27 1.19.16
2 ANTONELLI ROBERTO 1974 (45/54) D ALTITUDE RACE 0.05.18 0.18.26 0.08.55 0.04.38 0.16.34 0.25.27 1.19.18
3 COLLEONI PAOLO 1983 (35/44) C A.VAL BREMBANA 0.05.12 0.18.58 0.09.51 0.04.37 0.16.43 0.24.31 1.19.52
4 BONETTI DIEGO 1990 (25/34) B 1 PIZZA DEL SOL 0.05.33 0.19.18 0.09.07 0.04.52 0.17.33 0.27.09 1.23.32
5 DALL’ARA MICHELE 1976 (45/54) D 1 ANA PETOSINO 0.05.18 0.19.12 0.09.16 0.05.01 0.17.51 0.27.08 1.23.46
6 LAVELLI MASSY 1975 (45/54) D 2 MILLENNIUM 0.05.19 0.19.37 0.09.26 0.05.05 0.18.05 0.26.27 1.23.59
7 AGAZZI FABIO 1989 (25/34) B 2 FOUR-T-PROJECT 0.05.27 0.20.07 0.10.01 0.04.55 0.17.55 0.26.48 1.25.13
8 MICHELI GIANBATTISTA 1987 (25/34) B 3 CARVICO SKYR 0.05.33 0.20.30 0.09.22 0.04.57 0.18.27 0.28.18 1.27.07
9 MANGILI MANUEL 1979 (35/44) C 1 GAV VERTOVA 0.05.47 0.20.23 0.09.36 0.05.24 0.19.44 0.29.48 1.30.42

10 ROTA MAURO 1989 (25/34) B 4 GS OROBIE 0.05.44 0.21.40 0.10.02 0.05.34 0.19.44 0.29.33 1.32.17
11 REGAZZONI PIETRO 1991 (25/34) B 5 VALTORTA 0.06.13 0.22.04 0.10.46 0.05.41 0.19.37 0.29.48 1.34.09
12 ZANETTI MATTEO 1979 (35/44) C 2 PONTERANICA 0.06.04 0.24.09 0.11.54 0.06.25 0.19.11 0.29.02 1.36.45
13 CORTINOVIS JD ANDREA 1990 (25/34) B 6 PIZZA DEL SOL 0.06.10 0.22.37 0.10.02 0.05.44 0.20.56 0.32.10 1.37.39
14 VALCHER ANDREA 1979 (35/44) C 3 LIBERO 0.06.12 0.23.19 0.10.54 0.06.00 0.21.26 0.31.03 1.38.54
15 MAFFIULETTI FEDERICO 1964 (55/64) E 1 ALTITUDE RACE 0.06.10 0.23.39 0.11.15 0.06.24 0.21.03 0.31.41 1.40.12
16 SORTINO ANDREA 1982(35/44) C 4 A.VAL BREMBANA 0.06.04 0.25.16 0.10.58 0.05.38 0.23.11 0.32.06 1.43.13
17 DE LEIDI FLAVIO 1980 (35/45) C 5 RUNNERS BG 0.06.05 0.22.39 0.11.16 0.06.19 0.23.31 0.34.56 1.44.46
18 PESENTI MAURO 1979 (35/44) C 6 S.GIOVANNI B. 0.06.27 0.27.42 0.11.17 0.06.25 0.21.20 0.32.22 1.45.33
19 PROMETTI ANDREA (25/34) B 7 LIBERO 0.06.22 0.28.03 0.11.31 0.06.30 0.22.00 0.31.32 1.45.58
20 CELORIA CRISTIAN 1975 (45/54) D 3 RUNNERS BG 0.06.27 0.24.51 0.11.47 0.06.37 0.22.19 0.34.29 1.46.30
21 GNECCHI ANDREA (25/34) B 8  LIBERO 0.06.37 0.25.05 0.11.45 0.06.44 0.23.18 0.33.54 1.47.23
22 GOTTI LUCA 1997 (18/24) A 1 LIBERO 0.06.10 0.25.49 0.11.04 0.06.23 0.23.45 0.36.46 1.49.57
24 MILESI EMANUELE (35/44) C 7 RUNNERS BG 0.06.55 0.29.56 0.11.49 0.06.31 0.23.47 0.33.52 1.52.50
23 ZAMBELLI MANUEL 1978 (35/44) C 8 ANA PETOSINO 0.06.49 0.26.59 0.12.34 0.06.52 0.24.03 0.35.37 1.52.54
25 ALBOINO STEFANO 1993 (25/34) B 9 LIBERO 0.07.52 0.30.19 0.12.25 0.06.16 0.26.12 0.35.00 1.58.04
26 MILESI DANIELE 1991 (25/34) B 10 S.GIOVANNI B. 0.06.37 0.31.08 0.11.40 0.06.30 0.23.23 0.38.57 1.58.15
27 CERVI GIUSEPPE 1953 (65/99) F 1 S.PELLEGRINO 0.07.48 0.29.14 0.13.41 0.07.48 0.24.55 0.37.42 2.01.08
28 PELLEGRINELLI MIRKO 1984 (35/45) C 9 LIBERO 0.07.44 0.28.00 0.12.32 0.07.05 0.25.13 0.42.14 2.02.48
29 ALBOINO ROBERTO 1991 (25/34) B 11 LIBERO 0.07.43 0.30.03 0.11.39 0.06.16 0.26.10 0.43.49 2.05.40
30 SCURI MARCO 1958(55/64) E 2 DYNAMICLUB BG 0.07.02 0.29.28 0.12.18 0.07.32 0.29.24 0.44.36 2.10.20
31 REGAZZONI SIMONE (35/44) C 10 PONTERANICA 0.08.02 0.33.00 0.12.58 0.09.20 0.29.12 0.40.31 2.13.03
32 ARZUFFI GIANLUCA 1966 (55/64) E 3 GS STOFF 0.07.49 0.32.45 0.14.38 0.08.40 0.30.41 0.44.09 2.18.42
33 MATTAVELLI ALESSANDRO 1992 (25/34) B 12 LIBERO 0.08.16 0.31.52 0.18.18 0.10.45 0.30.33 0.46.46 2.26.30
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1 BUZZONI LISA 1987 (25/34) B ATL VAL BREMBANA 0.06.36 0.23.40 0.11.01 0.06.21 0.20.43 0.32.22 1.40.43

2 MARIANI ARIANNA 1979 (35/44) C RUNNERS BG 0.06.45 0.24.02 0.11.23 0.06.16 0.22.32 0.33.35 1.44.33
3 LIMONTA MELISSA 1986 (25/34) B CANTO DI CORSA 0.07.29 0.26.24 0.13.08 0.07.19 0.26.58 0.37.34 1.58.52
4 BARONI VITTORIA 1974 (45/54) D 1 LA RECASTELLO 0.07.58 0.27.41 0.13.42 0.07.06 0.24.59 0.37.31 1.58.57
5 GELFI DANIELA 1977 (35/44) C 1 RUNNERS BG 0.08.03 0.32.34 0.13.29 0.08.07 0.34.07 0.46.41 2.23.01



"Attacco al Canto Alto" 
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1 BUZZONI LISA 1987 (25/34) B ATL VAL BREMBANA 0.32.22

2 MARIANI ARIANNA 1979 (35/44) C RUNNERS BG 0.33.35
3 BARONI VITTORIA 1974 (45/54) D LA RECASTELLO 0.37.31
4 LIMONTA MELISSA 1986 (25/34) B CANTO DI CORSA 0.37.34
5 ZANOTTI GIULIA (25/34) B 0.40.18
6 POP LA (25/34) B GAAREN BeaHERO 0.40.18
7 CASATI BARBARA (25/34) B 0.44.12
8 GELFI DANIELA 1977 (35/44) C RUNNERS BG 0.46.41
9 MUSSETTI SILVIA 1997 (18/24) A AZZONICA 0.53.05

10 MAFFEIS ESTER 1995 (25/34) B PETOSINO 0.55.34
11 ZANNI LORENZA 1979 (35/44) C 1.20.44

ROTA MARTIR LORENZO (18/24) A US MALONNO 0.23.17
COLLEONI PAOLO 1983 (35/44) C A.VAL BREMBANA 0.24.31
ARRIGONI LUCA 1981 (35/44) C AUTOCOGLIATI 0.25.27
ANTONELLI ROBERTO 1974 (45/54) D ALTITUDE RACE 0.25.27

5 LAVELLI MASSY 1975 (45/54) D MILLENNIUM 0.26.27
6 AGAZZI FABIO 1989 (25/34) B FOUR-T-PROJECT 0.26.48
7 DALL’ARA MICHELE 1976 (45/54) D ANA PETOSINO 0.27.08
8 BONETTI DIEGO 1990 (25/34) B PIZZA DEL SOL 0.27.09
9 MICHELI GIANBATTISTA 1987 (25/34) B CARVICO SKYR 0.28.18

10 ZANETTI MATTEO 1979 (35/44) C PONTERANICA 0.29.02
11 ROTA MAURO 1989 (25/34) B GS OROBIE 0.29.33
12 ROSSI FABIO (35/44) C 0.29.41
13 MANGILI MANUEL 1979 (35/44) C GAV VERTOVA 0.29.48
14 REGAZZONI PIETRO 1991 (25/34) B VALTORTA 0.29.48
15 CORNARO NEVIO (35/44) C ELLE ERRE 0.30.05
16 BARBAGLIO MATTIA (35/44) C WE RUN 0.30.08
17 CORDONI LUCA (35/44) C VERTICAL SOUL 0.30.57
18 VALCHER ANDREA 1979 (35/44) C LIBERO 0.31.03
19 PROMETTI ANDREA (25/34) B LIBERO 0.31.32
20 BARBIERI MARCO (35/44) C RUNNERS BG 0.31.38
21 MAFFIULETTI FEDERICO 1964 (55/64) E ALTITUDE RACE 0.31.41
22 SORTINO ANDREA 1982(35/44) C A.VAL BREMBANA 0.32.06
23 24 GIO (55/64) E RUNNERS BG 0.32.08
24 CORTINOVIS JD ANDREA 1990 (25/34) B PIZZA DEL SOL 0.32.10
25 SCARPELLINI MANUEL 1990 (25/34) B CANTO DI CORSA 0.32.20
26 PESENTI MAURO 1979 (35/44) C S.GIOVANNI B. 0.32.22
27 GERVASONI CLAUDIO (55/64) E 0.32.46
28 REGAZZONI CLAUDIO 1986 (25/34) B PETOSINO 0.33.16
29 BOSATELLI OLIVIERO (55/64) E ELLE ERRE 0.33.23
30 MILESI EMANUELE (35/44) C RUNNERS BG 0.33.52

GNECCHI ANDREA (25/34) B  LIBERO 0.33.54
CELORIA CRISTIAN 1975 (45/54) D RUNNERS BG 0.34.29

CENTURELLI MATTEO  0.34.29
DE LEIDI FLAVIO 1980 (35/45) C RUNNERS BG 0.34.56

ALBOINO STEFANO 1993 (25/34) B LIBERO 0.35.00
BONOMI MAURIZIO (35/44) C 0.35.00

MARCHETTI LUCA (45/54) D  0.35.16
ANGELONI FILIPPO (25/34) B  0.35.24
ZAMBELLI MANUEL 1978 (35/44) C ANA PETOSINO 0.35.37
MANGILI FLAVIO 1952 (65/99) F A. PARATICO 0.36.30

GOTTI LUCA 1997 (18/24) A LIBERO 0.36.46
FRIGERIO JOHN 0.37.14

CERVI GIUSEPPE 1953 (65/99) F S.PELLEGRINO 0.37.42
BRUGNETTI GABRIELE (25/34) B 0.38.29

MESSI FABRIZIO (35/44) C  0.38.54
MILESI DANIELE 1991 (25/34) B S.GIOVANNI B. 0.38.57

BRUGNETTI RICCARDO 0.38.57
TOGNI ERIBERTO (45/54) D  0.39.32
BOSIO GIACOMO (55/64) E 0.40.20

REGAZZONI SIMONE (35/44) C PONTERANICA 0.40.31
. MARINO 0.41.27

NESSI SIMONE (25/34) B 0.41.29
LOCATELLI TINO (55/64) E 0.41.30
MERCURIO LUCA (25/34) B 0.41.43

NESSI MANUEL (25/34) B 0.41.44
FAGIANI FEDERICO (25/34) B 0.41.49

PELLEGRINELLI MIRKO 1984 (35/45) C LIBERO 0.42.14
VECCHI MIRKO (25/34) B 0.42.48

EPIS MARCO (25/34) B 0.42.55
ALBOINO ROBERTO 1991 (25/34) B LIBERO 0.43.49
ARZUFFI GIANLUCA 1966 (55/64) E GS STOFF 0.44.09

SCURI MARCO 1958(55/64) E DYNAMICLUB BG 0.44.36
BRUGNETTI PIETRO (18/24) A 0.44.36
FUSTINONI FABRIZIO (45/54) D 0.45.09
DINAMITE IRON (55/64) E 0.46.08
MATTAVELLI ALESSANDRO 1992 (25/34) B LIBERO 0.46.46

POMA IVAN 1981 (35/44) C LIBERO 0.47.25
ALBORGHETTI GIACOMO (25/34) B 0.47.25
SONZOGNI MATTEO (45/54) D 0.47.28

LEONI SIMONE (25/34) B 0.47.50
BAGGI MATTIA (25/34) B 0.48.11

BONINETTI ENRICO (25/34) B 0.48.15
SCARPANTI GIUSEPPE (45/54) D 0.48.31

LEONI EMANUELE (35/44) C 0.49.01
PREVITALI GIOVANNI (45/54) D 0.50.22
ROVELLI ROBERTO (55/64) E 0.50.46
ARIOLDI FILIPPO (25/34) B 0.52.35
MAFFEIS LUCA (25/34) B 0.54.07
FIORONA DAVIDE (25/34) B 0.54.59

ROTA MASSIMO (25/34) B 0.56.10
CALZONI ROBERTO (45/54) D 0.56.19
CAPELLI GIUSEPPE (55/64) E 0.57.24

ZAMBELLI TOMAS (45/54) D 0.58.23
RIZZI MICHELE (35/44) C 1.12.43

PINOTTI MARCO 1976 (45/54) D OSIO SOTTO 1.15.17
BRANCALEONI UBRIK (45/54) D 1.21.35

87 VASSALLI GIORGIO (25/34) B 1.23.49


